Aperitivos

g Nuggets

10 mas populares

@ o=
@ Papasfritas

Pizza

@ Francés
@ Hawaiana

Guarniciones

@ Potatoes

e Patatasfritas

10
1€

0€

16



Pizza

Chicken

Patatas Fritas

Patatas

PICO DE GALLO

Patatas fritas para quesadillas

Pina

Carne

@ O

14

0€

19
2€



@ Pol

Salsas

@ Guacamole

Tapas calientes

[ Choricitos
Guarnicion

Patatas fritas

French Fries

Patatas fritas

22
2€

19
0€



Mjams Stif3e Verfihrung

@ Toppings

Imbis& Co
®-

Enchilladas/T acos

@ Dela Casa

Bebidas Frias

-\._‘ ..'_.-' .
@ Jugos Especiales

Aves

a W



e

ovaion
@ Bombodn de pollo

Adiciones

@ Huevito
@ Salsa de Chile con Carne
@ 2 Alitas

Otras Delicias

r

@ Maicitos

CarnesFrias

. .
@ Salchicha Ranchera

Capira Clasicas

@ O



@ Solo Papas

Sin clasificar

@ Alitas

e Sauces

@ Milo
@ Salchichas
oo

@ RANCHERA

@ O

@ O



